CODPERSTOWN

£ 2023 - 2024

Coaches:

e Dan Talbot, Head Coach
o Keeler Cody, Asst Coach

e Trentin Corentz, Asst Coach

Players (18)

NAME GRADE
Jackson Begin Graduated
Trevor Campagna Graduated
Brent Chase Graduated
Lucas Clements Graduated
Tanner Crippen Graduated
Troy Davis Graduated
Brenin Dempsey 12

Kaelen Dempsey Graduated
Ryan Ford 12

Jack Foutch 12
Cameron Fritts Graduated
Curtis Hurley Graduated
Maximus Koffer 12
Jackson Moyer Graduated
Matthew Perrino 12

Max Scharf Graduated
Ryles Sheldon 12

William Shurmer Graduated

=% Cooperstown
(#__, Boys (Cooperstown/Milford) Varsity Football

POSITION

WR,DB
RB,LB
C,DL
OL,DL
WR,CB
RB,LB
QB,DB
WR,CB
WR,DB
WR,DB
RB,LB
OL,DL
RB,DB
OL,DL
OL,DL
OL,DL
RB,LB
RB,LB

HEIGHT

6'1
57
57
511
511
57
510
62
5'6
5
510
6'2
54
62
62
6'2
5'6
59

Athletics Director: Josh Wagner
Assistant: Rebecca Pokorny

39 Linden Ave
Cooperstown, NY, 13326
(604) 547-2401

WEIGHT NUMBER HOME
160 45
170 21
175 55
220 66
155 9
170 21
155 10
185 11
145 24
145 23
170 32
215 62
125 34
220 72
215 53
225 68
155 44
165 35
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