

Coaches:

• Dan Talbot, Head Coach

· Keeler Cody, Asst Coach

• Trentin Corentz, Asst Coach

Athletics Director: Josh Wagner Assistant: Rebecca Pokorny

39 Linden Ave Cooperstown, NY, 13326 (604) 547-2401

Players (18)

NAME	GRADE	POSITION	HEIGHT	WEIGHT	NUMBER	HOME
Jackson Begin	Graduated	WR,DB	6'1	160	45	
Trevor Campagna	Graduated	RB,LB	5'7	170	21	
Brent Chase	Graduated	C,DL	5'7	175	55	
Lucas Clements	Graduated	OL,DL	5'11	220	66	
Tanner Crippen	Graduated	WR,CB	5'11	155	9	
Troy Davis	Graduated	RB,LB	5'7	170	21	
Brenin Dempsey	12	QB,DB	5'10	155	10	
Kaelen Dempsey	Graduated	WR,CB	6'2	185	11	
Ryan Ford	12	WR,DB	5'6	145	24	
Jack Foutch	12	WR,DB	5	145	23	
Cameron Fritts	Graduated	RB,LB	5'10	170	32	
Curtis Hurley	Graduated	OL,DL	6'2	215	62	
Maximus Koffer	12	RB,DB	5'4	125	34	
Jackson Moyer	Graduated	OL,DL	6'2	220	72	
Matthew Perrino	12	OL,DL	6'2	215	53	
Max Scharf	Graduated	OL,DL	6'2	225	68	
Ryles Sheldon	12	RB,LB	5'6	155	44	
William Shurmer	Graduated	RB,LB	5'9	165	35	